Boys Race
Runner
Eric
Nolan
Mitiku
Charlie
Jame
Jordan
Skye
Jack
Sam
Avery
lain
Avery
Sage
Blake
Tristan
Elliot
Max
Owen

Team Score
Lincolnville
Islesboro

September 24, 2016 Cross Country

at Islesboro, 2.0 Miles

Andrews
Gahagan
Yeatts
Jagger
Rose
Peasley
Abaldo
Edgar
Jagger
Laite
Larsen-Leavins
Luft
Burgess
Zlotkowski
Demmons
Condon
Osborne
Jagger

32
48

School
LCS
MMS
ICS
ICS
MMS
LCS
LCS
LCS
ICS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
ICS
MMS
LCS
MMS
ICS

Time
13:13
13:58
14:24
14:50
14:51
15:26
15:56
16:38
16:39
16:57
17:04
17:05
17:08
17:23
17:28
17:33
19:17
25:58



Place
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Girls Race
Runner
Phoebe
Rose
Kara
Hanna
Emily
Luna
Jaden
Zoe
Alley
Maggie
Galadria
Sophie
Chloe
Lizzie
Arcadia
Izabella
Morgan
Juliette
Molly
Isabelle
Norah

Team Score
Lincolnville
Medomak

September 24, 2016 Cross Country

at Islesboro, 2.0 Miles

Root
O'Brien
Andrews
Hallundbaek
Mahoney
Abaldo
Johnson
O'Brien
Johnson
Vinci
Scattoloni
Baker
Root
Larsen-Leavins
Lane
Martin
Flanders
Landry
Jennings
Pingitore
Galant

16
72

School
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
MMS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
MMS
MMS
MMS
LCS
MMS
ICS
LCS

Time
14:52
14:57
15:13
15:31
15:52
15:59
16:50
17:16
17:40
18:09
18:21
18:49
19:02
19:06
22:18
23:07
23:08
23:08
23:19
23:41
24:59



